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Appendix:

4 RAR Battalion Group Nominal Roll

Contents

Lieutenant Colonel J.J. Sengelman, CSC

Preparation and Pre-Deployment Training

Battalion Operations

11

Battalion Headquarters

25

33

Alpha Company

45

Bravo Company

Charlie Company

57

Delta Company

73

Logistic Support Company

83

APC Troop

95

ASLAV Troop

Engineer Troop

131 Locating Battery Detachment

Civil Military Affairs

Combat Service Support Team

Reconnaissance, Surveillance and Intelligence

Aviation Detachment

The Home Front

107
117
129
135
147
157
171
177

185



