Contents

Foreword	Lieutenant Colonel J.J. Sengelman, CSC	
Chapter 1	Preparation and Pre-Deployment Training	1
Chapter 2	Battalion Operations	11
Chapter 3	Battalion Headquarters	25
Chapter 4	Alpha Company	33
Chapter 5	Bravo Company	45
Chapter 6	Charlie Company	
Chapter 7	Delta Company	73
Chapter 8	Logistic Support Company	83
Chapter 9	APC Troop	
Chapter 10	ASLAV Troop	107
Chapter 11	Engineer Troop	117
Chapter 12	131 Locating Battery Detachment	129
Chapter 13	Civil Military Affairs	135
Chapter 14	Combat Service Support Team	147
Chapter 15	Reconnaissance, Surveillance and Intelligence	157
Chapter 16	Aviation Detachment	171
Chapter 17	The Home Front	177
Appendix:		
4 RAR Battalion Group Nominal Roll		185